1
®
EL2250, EL2450
FN7061.3Data Sheet May 19, 2006
125MHz Single Supply Dual/Quad Op Amps
The EL2250/EL2450 are part of a family of the electronics
industries fastest single supply op amps available. Prior
single supply op amps have generally been limited to

• Broadcast equipment
• Active filtering
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL2250CN EL2250CN - 8 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL2250CS 2250CS - 8 Ld SO MDP0027
EL2250CS-T7 2250CS 7” 8 Ld SO MDP0027
EL2250CS-T13 2250CS 13” 8 Ld SO MDP0027
EL2250CSZ
(Note)
2250CSZ - 8 Ld SO
(Pb-free)